Huawei Proprietary -1Huawei Europe Network Incentive Q4 Program 2025
Huawei Proprietary - Restricted Distribution2
2
Cat Part Number Model Description
Discount to Distributor and VAP
(Off) Network Incentive
WIFI 7
50086833-001 AirEngine5773-22P AirEngine5773-22P(11be indoor,2+2 dual bands,smart antenna,USB,BLE,PoE OUT) 82.6%

50088012 AirEngine6776I-X6ETH AirEngine6776I-X6ETH(11be outdoor,2+2+4 tri bands,external antenna,USB,BLE) 79.0%
50088046 AirEngine5776-57 AirEngine5776-57 (11be indoor,2+2 dual bands,smart antenna,USB,BLE) 79.0%
50088045 AirEngine5776-57T AirEngine5776-57T (11be indoor,2+2+2 tri bands,smart antenna,USB,BLE) 79.0%
50087977 AirEngine6776-X6H AirEngine6776-X6H(11be indoor,4+4 dual bands,smart antenna,USB,BLE) 79.0%
50087978 AirEngine6776-X6ETH AirEngine6776-X6ETH(11be indoor,2+4+2 tri bands,external antenna,USB,BLE) 79.0%
50087923 AirEngine5776I-X6EH AirEngine5776I-X6EH(11be outdoor,2+4 dual bands,external antenna,USB,BLE) 79.0%
50088043 AirEngine5776I-X7H AirEngine5776I-X7H(11be outdoor,2+4 dual bands,omnidirectional antenna,USB,BLE) 79.0%
50087922 AirEngine5776I-X6H AirEngine5776I-X6H(11be outdoor,2+4 dual bands,directional antenna,USB,BLE) 79.0%
Huawei Proprietary - Restricted Distribution3
3
Cat Part Number Model Description
Discount to Distributor and VAP (Off)
Network Incentive
2.5GE LSW
98012400 S5735-S24PN4XE-V2
S5735-S24PN4XE-V2 (24*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T ports(PoE+), 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
2*12GE stack ports, without power module)
82.5%
98012399 S5735-S48PN4XE-V2
S5735-S48PN4XE-V2 (48*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T ports(PoE+), 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
2*12GE stack ports, without power module)
82.5%
98012397 S5735-L48LPN4XE-A-V2
S5735-L48LPN4XE-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T ports(PoE+), 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
2*12GE stack ports, 360W PoE, built-in AC power)
84%
98012398 S5735-L24PN4XE-A-V2
S5735-L24PN4XE-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T ports(PoE+), 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
2*12GE stack ports, 400W PoE, built-in AC power)
84%
GE LSW
98012021 S5735-L24P4S-A-V2 S5735-L24P4S-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power) 81.0%
98012026 S5735-L24P4XE-A-V2
S5735-L24P4XE-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, PoE+, AC power)
81.0%
98012004 S5735-L24T4S-A-V2 S5735-L24T4S-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power) 81.0%
98012011 S5735-L24T4XE-A-V2
S5735-L24T4XE-A-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, AC power)
81.0%
98012047 S5735-L48LP4S-A-V2 S5735-L48LP4S-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power) 81.0%
98012052 S5735-L48LP4XE-A-V2
S5735-L48LP4XE-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, PoE+, AC power)
81.0%
98012120 S5735-L48P4XE-A-V2
S5735-L48P4XE-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, PoE+, 1*AC power)
81.0%
98012033 S5735-L48T4S-A-V2 S5735-L48T4S-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power) 81.0%
98012040 S5735-L48T4XE-A-V2
S5735-L48T4XE-A-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, AC power)
81.0%
98011986 S5735-L8P4S-A-V2 S5735-L8P4S-A-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, PoE+, AC power) 81.0%
98011977 S5735-L8T4S-A-V2 S5735-L8T4S-A-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, AC power) 81.0%
98012030 S5735-S24P4XE-V2
S5735-S24P4XE-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, PoE+, without power module)
79.0%
98012053 S5735-S48P4XE-V2
S5735-S48P4XE-V2 (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack
ports, PoE+, without power module)
79.0%
Huawei Proprietary - Restricted Distribution4
4
Cat Part Number Model Description
Discount to Distributor and VAP (Off)
Network Incentive
GE LSW
98012237 S5735-L16LP2X-QA-V2
S5735-L16LP2X-QA-V2 (16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 2*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+, 125 W
PoE, built-in AC power, Fanless)
81.0%
98012238 S5735-L16P2UM2X-QA-V2
S5735-L16P2UM2X-QA-V2 (16*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE+), 2*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G
Ethernet ports(PoE++), 2*10GE SFP+ ports, 247 W PoE, built-in AC power, Fanless)
81.0%
98012374 S5735-L24LU8S4XE-QA-V2
S5735-L24LU8S4XE-QA-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports(PoE++), 16*10/100/1000BASE-T
ports(PoE+), 8*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports, AC power, Fanless)
81.0%
98012225 S5735-L24ST4XE-A-V2
S5735-L24ST4XE-A-V2 (24*GE SFP ports, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP,
4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports, built-in AC power, front access)
81.0%
98012075 S5735-L24T4X-QA-V2
S5735-L24T4X-QA-V2 (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power,
Fanless)
81.0%
98012074 S5735-L8P4X-QA-V2
S5735-L8P4X-QA-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+, AC power,
Fanless)
81.0%
98012073 S5735-L8T4X-QA-V2
S5735-L8T4X-QA-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power,
Fanless)
81.0%
98012086 S5735I-S8T4SN-V2
S5735I-S8T4SN-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*GE SFP ports, DIN Rail Mounting, Dual
redundant 9.6 to 60V DC power, Fanless)
79.0%
98012066 S5735I-S8U4XN-V2
S5735I-S8U4XN-V2 (8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE++, DIN Rail
Mounting, Dual redundant 54 to 57V DC power, Fanless)
79.0%
98012231 S5735-S24ST4XE-V2
S5735-S24ST4XE-V2 (24*GE SFP ports, 8 of which are dual-purpose 10/100/1000 or SFP,
4*10GE SFP+ ports, 2*12GE stack ports, without power module)
79.0%
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
NEW
Huawei Proprietary - Restricted Distribution5
5
Cat Part Number Model Description
Discount to Distributor and VAP
(Off) Network Incentive
All Ports-
MacSec LSW
98012219 S5755-H24T4Y2CZ
S5755-H24T4Y2CZ (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*25GE SFP28 ports, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, expansion card
slot, without power module)
79.0%
02355NEA S5755-H24UTM4X4Y2C
S5755-H24UTM4X4Y2C (12*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 12*100M/1/2.5/5/10GBASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
4*25GE SFP28 ports, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, PoE++, without power module)
79.0%
98012217 S5755-H48P4Y2CZ
S5755-H48P4Y2CZ (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*25GE SFP28 ports, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, expansion card
slot, PoE+, without power module)
79.0%
98012218 S5755-H48U4Y2CZ
S5755-H48U4Y2CZ (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*25GE SFP28 ports, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, expansion card
slot, PoE++, without power module)
79.0%
02355NEH S5755-H48UN4Y2CZ
S5755-H48UN4Y2CZ (48*10/100/1000/2.5GBASE-T ports, 4*25GE SFP28 ports, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports,
expansion card slot, PoE++, without power module)
79.0%
02355NEB S5755-H48UTM4X4Y2C
S5755-H48UTM4X4Y2C (36*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 12*100M/1/2.5/5/10GBASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports,
4*25GE SFP28 ports, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, PoE++, without power module)
79.0%
98012716 S5755-S48P8Y S5755-S48P8Y (48*10/100/1000 BASE-T ports (PoE+), 8*25GE SFP28 ports, without power module) 79.0%
98012710 S5755-S24P8Y S5755-S24P8Y (24*10/100/1000 BASE-T ports (PoE+), 8*25GE SFP28 ports, without power module) 79.0%
98012714 S5755-S48T8Y S5755-S48T8Y (48*10/100/1000 BASE-T ports, 8*25GE SFP28 ports, without power module) 79.0%
98012708 S5755-S24T8Y S5755-S24T8Y (24*10/100/1000 BASE-T ports, 8*25GE SFP28 ports, without power module) 79.0%
NEW
NEW
NEW
Huawei Proprietary - Restricted Distribution6
6
Cat Part Number Model Description Discount to Distributor and VAP (Off)
High-quality
GE&MGE
Switch
02352QPV-003 S5731-H24P4XC
S5731-H24P4XC (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE+, without
power module)
79.0%
02352QPP-005 S5731-H24T4XC
S5731-H24T4XC (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, without power
module)
79.0%
02352SVD-003 S5731-H48P4XC
S5731-H48P4XC (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE+, without
power module)
79.0%
02352QPT-007 S5731-H48T4XC
S5731-H48T4XC (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, 1*expansion slot, without power
module)
79.0%
98011808-001 S5731-S32ST4X-A
S5731-S32ST4X-A(8*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 24*GE SFP ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, AC power, front
access)
79.0%
98012636 S5755-H24UM4Y2CZ
S5755-H24UM4Y2CZ (24*10/100/1G/2.5GBASE-T ports, Optional RTU upgrade to 5/10G,
4*25GE SFP28, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, expansion card slot, PoE++, without power module)
79.0%
98012643 S5755-H48UM4Y2CZ
S5755-H48UM4Y2CZ (48*10/100/1G/2.5GBASE-T ports, Optional RTU upgrade to 5/10G,
4*25GE SFP28, 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, expansion card slot, PoE++, without power module)
79.0%
02353AJH-003 S5731-S48P4X
S5731-S48P4X (48*10/100/1000BASE-T ports,4*10GE SFP+ ports,PoE+,without power
module)
79.0%
02353MLH-001 S5732-H48XUM2CC
S5732-H48XUM2CC (24*100M/1G/2.5G/5G/10G Ethernet ports, 24*10GE SFP+ ports,
4*25GE SFP28 + 2*40GE ports or 2*100GE QSFP28 ports, 1*expansion slot, PoE++, without
power module)
79.0%
02353AHX-003 S5731-S24P4X
S5731-S24P4X (24*10/100/1000BASE-T ports, 4*10GE SFP+ ports, PoE+, without power
module)
79.0%
10GE/25GE/
100GE